
Régionale 9 couleurs
Comblain - au - pont 16.1.2022

Hermathenae

Angelique DE GRANDE
Omega
Circuit : D:Noir court
Distance : 2880m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 0:34:01 (11'49"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Kiara NIJST 0:35:21
3. Odile MONFORT 0:42:57

1. 107 00:03:01 153m 19'43"/km
2. 82 00:02:42 00:05:43 219m 12'20"/km
3. 119 00:01:43 00:07:26 164m 10'28"/km
4. 108 00:01:05 00:08:31 101m 10'44"/km
5. 83 00:01:26 00:09:57 126m 11'23"/km
6. 111 00:04:35 00:14:32 343m 13'22"/km
7. 88 00:01:32 00:16:04 136m 11'16"/km
8. 121 00:02:39 00:18:43 299m 8'52"/km
9. 99 00:03:05 00:21:48 242m 12'44"/km

10. 116 00:05:21 00:27:09 420m 12'44"/km
11. 117 00:04:43 00:31:52 341m 13'50"/km
12. 97 00:01:24 00:33:16 84m 16'40"/km
13. 999 00:00:45 00:34:01 98m 7'39"/km
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